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Qualified Bowlers

1 3642 / Ingraham, Jerome / Aiea, HI / Mon 11:00 am 44 694 187.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00201, 180, 181

2 5153 / Mendez, Jose / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 44 692 186.67 Advance To Finals 500.00157, 234, 169

3 7590 / Coyu, Francis / Las Vegas , NV / Mon 11:00 am 43 688 186.33 Advance To Finals 500.00195, 195, 169

4 6402 / De Bonis, Patrick / Beaumont, CA / Mon 11:00 am 44 683 183.67 Advance To Finals 500.00174, 190, 187

5 5173 / Ross, James / Fortlauderdale, FL / Mon 11:00 am 42 673 182.33 Advance To Finals 500.00189, 192, 166

6 3579 / Lucas, Natashia / Rio Rancho, NM / Mon 11:00 am 55 671 168.67151, 156, 199

7 915 / Reyes Jr, William / Honolulu, HI / Mon 11:00 am 54 667 168.33141, 195, 169

7 3529 / Williams, Harry / Randallstown, MD / Mon 01:00 pm 46 667 176.33201, 158, 170

9 6261 / Hodge, Scott / Joneborough, GA / Mon 11:00 am 45 664 176.33171, 168, 190

9 6261 / Hodge, Scott / Joneborough, GA / Mon 01:00 pm 45 664 176.33211, 175, 143

11 7444 / Gneiting, Trudy / pocatello, ID / Mon 11:00 am 55 657 164.00158, 178, 156

12 6645 / Birman, Diana / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 44 653 173.67173, 180, 168

13 3078 / Villanueva, Ruth / Edo, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 44 650 172.67167, 152, 199

14 7048 / Mcdougall, Annalisa / United Kingdom / Mon 11:00 am 54 649 162.33160, 202, 125

15 946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Mon 11:00 am 42 647 173.67182, 168, 171

16 7518 / Chapa Vazquez, Roman Victoriano  / Monterrey, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 52 644 162.67146, 181, 161

17 7444 / Gneiting, Trudy / pocatello, ID / Mon 01:00 pm 55 640 158.33177, 142, 156

18 1024 / Gil, Manuel / Orizaba, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 50 633 161.00168, 149, 166

18 3270 / Lima, Ayla / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 55 633 156.00178, 132, 158

20 1294 / Bragado, Margarita / Makati City, Philippines / Mon 01:00 pm 55 621 152.00173, 123, 160

21 946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Mon 01:00 pm 42 620 164.67168, 164, 162

22 711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / LAS VEGAS, NV / Mon 01:00 pm 44 615 161.00177, 127, 179

22 1742 / Young, Yolanda / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 48 615 157.00157, 147, 167

24 1708 / Gil, Miguel / Orizaba, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 44 611 159.67167, 145, 167

25 1741 / Johnson, Henry / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 45 609 158.00162, 144, 168

25 5780 / Fettes, Delta / Wasilla, AK / Mon 11:00 am 51 609 152.00192, 129, 135

27 6258 / Stephens, Kelly / Kailua Kona, HI / Mon 11:00 am 44 605 157.67167, 153, 153

28 5896 / Ward, Richard / Pensacola, FL / Mon 11:00 am 48 603 153.00154, 134, 171

29 3266 / Lima, Juan / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 55 594 143.00161, 130, 138

30 4983 / Colin, Victor / AK / Mon 11:00 am 55 586 140.33148, 131, 142

31 5537 / Lund, Randy / Murray, UT / Mon 01:00 pm 43 585 152.00163, 131, 162

32 410 / Nishikawa, Everett / Corona, CA / Mon 11:00 am 50 569 139.67144, 137, 138

33 5151 / Bautista, Maria / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 55 566 133.67146, 116, 139

34 7374 / Galindo Diego, Ignacio Ernesto / Mexico, AK / Mon 11:00 am 55 554 129.67127, 132, 130

35 157 / Lopez, Ricardo / Orizaba, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 55 553 129.33158, 103, 127

36 7348 / Torres, Cayla / New Caney , Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 40 552 144.00142, 154, 136

37 3235 / Banks Willis, Michelle / Grand Junction, CO / Mon 11:00 am 55 547 127.33121, 120, 141

38 6991 / Burges, Yamil / CANCUN, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 40 536 138.67127, 146, 143
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1 6264 / Dee, Richard / Stone Mountain, GA / Mon 11:00 am 36 763 218.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00212, 209, 234

2 1106 / Hare, Rose / Santa Fe, NM / Mon 01:00 pm 32 749 217.67 Advance To Finals 500.00202, 257, 194

3 766 / Torrence, Eric / los angeles, CA / Mon 01:00 pm 27 740 219.67 Advance To Finals 500.00210, 224, 225

4 5901 / Sagario, Joshua / San Pablo, CA / Mon 11:00 am 39 739 207.33 Advance To Finals 500.00232, 211, 179

5 4129 / Cote, Jim / Mesa, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 32 717 207.00 Advance To Finals 500.00214, 170, 237

6 680 / Nietsch, Johann / Neustadt, Germany / Mon 11:00 am 36 716 202.67 Advance To Finals 500.00203, 226, 179

7 6752 / Dalton, Tristan / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 26 715 212.33 Advance To Finals 500.00231, 236, 170

8 854 / Brock, Clay / Jacksonville, AL / Mon 01:00 pm 31 705 204.00197, 193, 222

9 5513 / Barnard, Max / Salt Lake City, UT / Mon 11:00 am 39 681 188.00201, 165, 198

10 4426 / Linder, Cordaro / Buffalo, NY / Mon 01:00 pm 29 674 195.67168, 205, 214

11 4212 / Perez Sr, Tony / Melbourne, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 37 672 187.00180, 180, 201

12 2791 / Lubuguin, Ellen / Parkersburg, WV / Mon 11:00 am 40 670 183.33175, 203, 172

12 7380 / Romo, Juan / Atizapan, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 40 670 183.33213, 155, 182

12 3267 / Lima Jr., Gustavo / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 32 670 191.33177, 165, 232

15 3342 / Lanzillo, Jeff / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 32 664 189.33176, 226, 166

16 4821 / Haugen, Asbjorn / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 37 661 183.33180, 201, 169

17 3343 / Jacka, Michael / Las Vages, NV / Mon 11:00 am 32 659 187.67213, 199, 151

18 4426 / Linder, Cordaro / Buffalo, NY / Mon 11:00 am 29 658 190.33180, 213, 178

19 4291 / Covarrubias, Juan / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 24 653 193.67249, 153, 179

19 5127 / Bermea, Mariana / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 38 653 179.67180, 146, 213

21 4460 / Stowers, Danny / Gadsden, AL / Mon 01:00 pm 40 652 177.33194, 158, 180

22 7654 / Moore Il, Robert / Charlotte, NC / Mon 11:00 am 28 647 187.67189, 204, 170

23 831 / Avimelech, Irwin / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 36 643 178.33198, 169, 168

23 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Mon 01:00 pm 37 643 177.33143, 220, 169

25 184 / Day, Kevin / Cape Coral, FL / Mon 11:00 am 30 639 183.00189, 163, 197

26 4922 / Iyoki, John / Honolulu, HI / Mon 01:00 pm 40 638 172.67201, 189, 128

27 3656 / Jaber, Isaac / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 31 637 181.33191, 184, 169

28 3684 / Becker, Rodney / Kennesburg, CO / Mon 11:00 am 28 630 182.00196, 169, 181

29 5542 / Archundia, Alan / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 24 629 185.67166, 201, 190

30 1677 / Gonzales, Jude / Santa Fe, NM / Mon 11:00 am 31 627 178.00204, 171, 159

31 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Mon 11:00 am 37 618 169.00180, 180, 147

32 3471 / Johnson, Henry / Calumet City, IL / Mon 11:00 am 38 615 167.00147, 168, 186

33 4948 / Bradley, Lucas / Gadsden, AL / Mon 11:00 am 36 613 168.33157, 171, 177

34 766 / Torrence, Eric / los angeles, CA / Mon 11:00 am 27 612 177.00176, 194, 161

35 7203 / Grandchamp, Leo / Milton, FL / Mon 11:00 am 28 610 175.33203, 160, 163

36 5009 / Broomfield, Benjamin / Pembroke Pines, FL / Mon 11:00 am 36 609 167.00177, 150, 174

37 6914 / Myhre, Camilla / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 28 608 174.67181, 170, 173

38 7326 / Chen, Albert / San Gabriel, CA / Mon 11:00 am 32 605 169.67159, 171, 179

39 3631 / Reyes, Gabriel / Hemet , CA / Mon 11:00 am 32 604 169.33163, 176, 169

40 6764 / Hagmansen, May-britt / Oslo, Norway / Mon 11:00 am 40 601 160.33150, 175, 156

41 740 / Ferguson, Lordan / Glendale, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 33 597 166.00159, 186, 153

42 7300 / Badia Gutierrez, Octavio / Cuautitlan Izcalli, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 24 596 174.67172, 161, 191

43 5025 / Glenn, Erik / Irmo, SC / Mon 11:00 am 28 594 170.00237, 149, 124

43 7517 / Chapa, Victoriano  / Monterrey, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 30 594 168.00166, 150, 188

45 3678 / Munozcano, Laura / Monterrey, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 40 592 157.33166, 137, 169
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46 372 / Bragado, Tino / Makati City, Philippines / Mon 01:00 pm 36 591 161.00169, 148, 166

46 611 / Amaro, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 28 591 169.00165, 192, 150

46 7208 / Miller, Arron  / Pensacola, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 34 591 163.00147, 196, 146

49 7428 / Anakalea, Micah / Wailuku, HI / Mon 11:00 am 32 590 164.67158, 158, 178

50 3443 / Sikes, Patricia / Wasilla, AK / Mon 11:00 am 38 584 156.67168, 174, 128

51 2974 / Villanueva, Adrian / Flowery Branch, GA / Mon 11:00 am 28 571 162.33175, 168, 144

52 4948 / Bradley, Lucas / Gadsden, AL / Mon 01:00 pm 36 564 152.00111, 191, 154

53 5152 / Arvizu, Tomas / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 36 558 150.00145, 149, 156

54 594 / Olguin, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 40 557 145.67160, 118, 159

54 3684 / Becker, Rodney / Kennesburg, CO / Mon 01:00 pm 28 557 157.67146, 170, 157

54 7204 / Ward, Naomie / Pensacola, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 36 557 149.67160, 144, 145

57 7205 / Ward, Ricky / Pensacola, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 35 550 148.33158, 150, 137

58 2304 / Taylor, Pamela / Waldorf, MD / Mon 11:00 am 32 546 150.00178, 137, 135

59 3631 / Reyes, Gabriel / Hemet , CA / Mon 01:00 pm 32 507 137.00141, 136, 134
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1 3319 / Kesler, Eddie / Midvale, UT / Mon 01:00 pm 13 766 242.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00290, 227, 210

2 4815 / Lund, Sverre / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 21 762 233.00 Advance To Finals 500.00199, 253, 247

3 3347 / Barmak, Alan / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 12 753 239.00 Advance To Finals 500.00214, 237, 266

4 5330 / Ward Jr, Robert / Pensacola, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 13 747 236.00 Advance To Finals 500.00220, 255, 233

5 3902 / Fossum, John / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 8 734 236.67 Advance To Finals 500.00237, 247, 226

6 3024 / Brandos, Mattie / West Babylon, NY / Mon 11:00 am 21 723 220.00 Advance To Finals 500.00222, 227, 211

7 7576 / Liotta, Chris / Kissimmee, FL / Mon 11:00 am 18 720 222.00 Advance To Finals 500.00224, 238, 204

7 3670 / Galindo, Oscar / Mexico City, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 8 720 232.00 Advance To Finals 500.00248, 189, 259

9 4876 / Wandscher, Thiago / Brazil / Mon 11:00 am 12 696 220.00254, 197, 209

10 7629 / Battle, Vernon  / Battleboro, NC / Mon 11:00 am 22 695 209.67173, 257, 199

11 363 / Davis, Jared / Post Falls, ID / Mon 11:00 am 21 690 209.00200, 205, 222

12 869 / Calabrese, Robert / North Bellmore, NY / Mon 11:00 am 8 687 221.00219, 226, 218

13 180 / Fritze, Nicklas / Wildau, Germany / Mon 01:00 pm 4 685 224.33224, 233, 216

14 6607 / Johnson, Theo / Allendale Charter Township, NY / Mon 01:00 pm 15 679 211.33224, 196, 214

15 3311 / Aquino, Eldrin / Hiawatha, IA / Mon 01:00 pm 22 672 202.00171, 244, 191

16 5330 / Ward Jr, Robert / Pensacola, FL / Mon 11:00 am 13 669 210.00192, 233, 205

16 6757 / Chapa Ramirez, Maryan / Monterrey, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 24 669 199.00177, 188, 232

18 1973 / Liu, Li Wei / El Monte, CA / Mon 11:00 am 24 663 197.00237, 191, 163

19 6203 / Dove, Justin / Fort Collins, CO / Mon 01:00 pm 12 660 208.00187, 191, 246

19 7358 / Dalid, John / Davenport, FL / Mon 11:00 am 16 660 204.00198, 188, 226

21 1021 / Arrioja, Ricardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 15 659 204.67236, 172, 206

22 4929 / Robinson, Marcellus / Buffalo, NY / Mon 01:00 pm 20 657 199.00210, 216, 171

23 955 / Samperio, Aldo / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 13 655 205.33243, 183, 190

24 1190 / Dopson, Craig / Las Vegas , NV / Mon 11:00 am 9 654 209.00205, 235, 187

25 4470 / O' Donnell, Justin / Marana, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 4 649 212.33223, 225, 189

26 1628 / Mair, Chance / Marysville, WA / Mon 11:00 am 21 648 195.00190, 178, 217

26 7382 / Hernandez Garcia, Abraham I / Azcapotzalco, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 19 648 197.00196, 214, 181

28 1206 / Irons, Doyle / Columbia, MD / Mon 11:00 am 18 647 197.67180, 209, 204

29 1992 / Williams, Anthony / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 16 644 198.67186, 215, 195

30 7382 / Hernandez Garcia, Abraham I / Azcapotzalco, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 19 636 193.00197, 199, 183

31 4929 / Robinson, Marcellus / Buffalo, NY / Mon 11:00 am 20 635 191.67172, 140, 263

32 1206 / Irons, Doyle / Columbia, MD / Mon 01:00 pm 18 634 193.33175, 180, 225

33 4876 / Wandscher, Thiago / Brazil / Mon 01:00 pm 12 628 197.33190, 222, 180

34 3552 / Spath, Ian / San Diego, CA / Mon 11:00 am 12 624 196.00159, 205, 224

35 3580 / Balistreri, Nick / Rio Rancho, NM / Mon 01:00 pm 14 623 193.67169, 189, 223

35 6706 / Johansen, Jeanett / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 11 623 196.67203, 196, 191

37 7358 / Dalid, John / Davenport, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 16 619 190.33200, 188, 183

37 6452 / Waters, Joseph / Henderson,  / Mon 11:00 am 24 619 182.33171, 173, 203

39 1229 / Hertless, Abigail / Lilburn, GA / Mon 11:00 am 18 618 188.00181, 215, 168

40 5105 / De Leon, Osvaldo / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 17 612 187.00163, 173, 225

41 6743 / Mcclellan, Sean / Beecher, IL / Mon 11:00 am 17 610 186.33210, 173, 176

42 4816 / Hagmansen, Glenn / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 20 608 182.67221, 167, 160

43 7600 / Koehler, Christopher / Simi valley, CA / Mon 11:00 am 4 603 197.00146, 213, 232

44 4818 / Haugen, Jahn / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 4 599 195.67172, 214, 201

45 6900 / Fosseide, Grethe / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 18 592 179.33162, 168, 208
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46 5483 / Au, William / Arcadia, CA / Mon 11:00 am 24 590 172.67169, 199, 150

47 3444 / Manning, Alexander / Wasilla, AK / Mon 11:00 am 7 587 188.67182, 203, 181

48 462 / Smith, Brandon / Richton Park, IL / Mon 11:00 am 10 583 184.33146, 221, 186

49 4470 / O' Donnell, Justin / Marana, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 4 579 189.00189, 174, 204

50 561 / Horton, Aaron /  Chicago , IL / Mon 01:00 pm 4 575 187.67202, 186, 175

51 7652 / Marquart, Dwight / Henderson, NV / Mon 11:00 am 24 566 164.67179, 211, 104

52 6003 / Hesselberg-meyer, Fredrik / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 20 562 167.33192, 167, 143

53 7192 / Smith, Matthew / Wentsville, MO / Mon 11:00 am 13 559 173.33188, 161, 171

54 7347 / Kniss, Chester / Oakley, CA / Mon 11:00 am 20 555 165.00162, 150, 183

55 343 / Davenport, Jeffery / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 12 549 171.00149, 164, 200

56 126 / Tadiello, Adrianna / New Caney, TX / Mon 11:00 am 13 546 169.00188, 162, 157

57 7509 / Clemons , Richard  / Azle , TX / Mon 11:00 am 18 541 162.33158, 163, 166

58 7402 / Contreras, Hernan / Floral Park, NY / Mon 11:00 am 13 531 164.00186, 167, 139

59 6899 / Ryberg, Ewa Elisabeth / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 24 528 152.00147, 137, 172

60 3943 / Diaz-toler, Aiden / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 19 516 153.00137, 156, 166

61 6742 / Wallace Jr, Cliff / Henderson, NV / Mon 01:00 pm 23 498 143.00140, 175, 114

62 1371 / Patterson, Jeff / Cahokia Heights, IL / Mon 01:00 pm 7 489 156.00175, 131, 162



The 2026 Tat Nationals

2/2/2026

Monday Cut

True Amateur Tournaments

50+ Senior HDCP Division

Total
Games Averag

e

HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad

Unofficial Results 6

Qualified Bowlers

1 381 / Fourzan, Carlos / Albuquerque, NM / Mon 01:00 pm 16 731 227.67 Previously Advanced Daily Leader 200.00220, 217, 246

2 1938 / Meyerhoff, Vic / San Bruno, CA / Mon 01:00 pm 14 711 223.00 Advance To Finals 500.00204, 242, 223

3 2555 / Graham, William / Surprise, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 0 698 232.67 Advance To Finals 500.00279, 216, 203

4 2555 / Graham, William / Surprise, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 0 686 228.67 Previously Advanced239, 214, 233

5 6214 / Johnson, Leroy / Chicago, IL / Mon 01:00 pm 6 678 220.00 Advance To Finals 500.00232, 226, 202

6 3788 / Platko, Perry / Kingman, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 14 677 211.67 Advance To Finals 500.00259, 191, 185

7 3493 / Atkinson, Frazier / Bowei, MD / Mon 01:00 pm 18 674 206.67 Advance To Finals 500.00239, 205, 176

8 1397 / Gneiting, Jay / pocatello,  / Mon 01:00 pm 24 673 200.33 Advance To Finals 500.00194, 217, 190

9 109 / Arrioja, Gerardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 24 670 199.33164, 203, 231

10 380 / Domer, Michael / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 15 666 207.00223, 184, 214

11 975 / Bertrand, Rick / Shafer, MN / Mon 11:00 am 22 665 199.67204, 213, 182

12 6094 / Say, Elliott / Sunnyvale, CA / Mon 01:00 pm 24 664 197.33173, 207, 212

13 466 / Medina, Marcus / Santa Fe, NM / Mon 11:00 am 24 650 192.67223, 196, 159

13 1017 / Lane, Jesse / Dolton, IL / Mon 01:00 pm 16 650 200.67171, 211, 220

15 656 / Panganiban, Rino / St. Paul, MN / Mon 01:00 pm 10 648 206.00225, 182, 211

16 1143 / Keller, John / Sante Fe, NM / Mon 11:00 am 7 646 208.33181, 231, 213

16 3779 / Penettre, Alfredo / Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 23 646 192.33215, 181, 181

18 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 8 637 204.33152, 224, 237

18 1362 / Busakowski, Brad / Scottsdale, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 12 637 200.33215, 193, 193

20 1684 / Mclachlan, Ryan / El Cerrito, CA / Mon 11:00 am 14 636 198.00222, 157, 215

21 6205 / Debonis, Luc / Beaumont, CA / Mon 11:00 am 22 634 189.33162, 209, 197

22 7490 / Ruiz del Moral, Eduardo / Ciudad de Mexico, AK / Mon 01:00 pm 16 617 189.67207, 180, 182

23 4820 / Eide, Per / Norway / Mon 11:00 am 4 612 200.00175, 232, 193

24 5122 / Bella, Al / Brentwood, CA / Mon 11:00 am 17 610 186.33154, 189, 216

25 3779 / Penettre, Alfredo / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 23 605 178.67174, 216, 146

26 697 / King, Willie / Soquel, CA / Mon 11:00 am 10 604 191.33185, 196, 193

26 898 / Patterson, CJ / Albuquerque, NM / Mon 01:00 pm 3 604 198.33181, 193, 221

28 1413 / Cummings, David / Eureka, MO / Mon 11:00 am 8 602 192.67191, 161, 226

29 2308 / Lewis, Kassondra / Snellville, GA / Mon 01:00 pm 8 595 190.33178, 186, 207

30 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Mon 01:00 pm 8 592 189.33193, 196, 179

31 5630 / Montgomery, Jeffrey / Aurora, CO / Mon 11:00 am 3 591 194.00189, 193, 200

32 748 / Tadiello, Todd / New Ceney, TX / Mon 11:00 am 20 579 173.00212, 146, 161

33 112 / Samperio, Francisco / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 24 577 168.33189, 169, 147

33 7013 / Leon Nava, Francisco Javier  / Cdmx, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 20 577 172.33173, 191, 153

35 644 / Allen, James / Las Vegas, NM / Mon 11:00 am 21 567 168.00190, 132, 182

35 681 / Davis, Robert / Wailuku, HI / Mon 11:00 am 24 567 165.00151, 165, 179

37 1397 / Gneiting, Jay / pocatello,  / Mon 11:00 am 24 566 164.67151, 188, 155

38 2308 / Lewis, Kassondra / Snellville, GA / Mon 11:00 am 8 563 179.67167, 161, 211

39 1907 / Waugh, Brian / Phoenix, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 3 560 183.67133, 236, 182

40 356 / Wallace, Brian / Lexington, KY / Mon 01:00 pm 15 559 171.33163, 181, 170

40 3493 / Atkinson, Frazier / Bowei, MD / Mon 11:00 am 18 559 168.33172, 193, 140

42 1091 / Ashley, Sean / Tempe, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 12 556 173.33170, 180, 170

43 726 / Johnson, Lloyd / Sun City, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 4 544 177.33162, 216, 154

44 471 / Tountas, Michael / Oro Valley, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 11 541 169.33206, 150, 152

45 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Mon 11:00 am 20 540 160.00142, 189, 149
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46 7256 / Weiner, Ted / Bradenton , FL / Mon 11:00 am 19 528 157.00139, 153, 179

47 3160 / Lislien, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway / Mon 11:00 am 11 525 164.00199, 139, 154

48 2751 / Sands, Kevin / Edinburgh, United Kingdom / Mon 11:00 am 16 522 158.00142, 176, 156

49 7649 / Haywood, Harold / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 01:00 pm 0 521 173.67154, 157, 210
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1 6275 / Kaurin, Mac / Tacoma , WA / Mon 11:00 am 0 819 273.00 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00266, 254, 299

2 1512 / Capra, Parker / New Caney, TX / Mon 11:00 am 0 733 244.33 Advance To Finals 500.00228, 258, 247

3 4843 / Bachi, Rogario / San Jose, Brazil / Mon 11:00 am 0 724 241.33 Advance To Finals 500.00222, 267, 235

4 1825 / Nahan, Keith / Sherman Oaks, CA / Mon 11:00 am 0 721 240.33 Advance To Finals 500.00205, 217, 299

5 7206 / Throckmorton, Tony / Allendale Charter Township, MI / Mon 01:00 pm 0 711 237.00227, 227, 257

6 6086 / Marin, Anibal / Altaminte Springs, FL / Mon 01:00 pm 0 701 233.67289, 155, 257

7 1149 / Kamalu, Ariachizu / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 0 689 229.67210, 240, 239

8 1825 / Nahan, Keith / Sherman Oaks, CA / Mon 01:00 pm 0 669 223.00205, 226, 238

9 2685 / Rock, Brandon / MARTIN, GA / Mon 11:00 am 0 668 222.67235, 214, 219

10 7206 / Throckmorton, Tony / Allendale Charter Township, MI / Mon 11:00 am 0 667 222.33218, 256, 193

11 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Mon 01:00 pm 0 660 220.00216, 213, 231

12 4843 / Bachi, Rogario / San Jose, Brazil / Mon 01:00 pm 0 653 217.67193, 201, 259

13 5149 / Mckinnie, Michael / Chicago, IL / Mon 01:00 pm 0 632 210.67226, 182, 224

13 6086 / Marin, Anibal / Altaminte Springs, FL / Mon 11:00 am 0 632 210.67200, 227, 205

15 5149 / Mckinnie, Michael / Chicago, IL / Mon 11:00 am 0 630 210.00190, 216, 224

16 1122 / Pitcher, Leon / North Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 0 625 208.33201, 214, 210

17 823 / Hill- Tadiello, Dominic / New Caney, TX / Mon 11:00 am 0 614 204.67201, 192, 221

18 6956 / Coffield, Austin / Dover, DE / Mon 11:00 am 0 611 203.67192, 205, 214

19 7671 / Nahan, Kevin  / Sherman Oaks, CA / Mon 01:00 pm 0 609 203.00235, 170, 204

20 4837 / Lindahl, Alex / Tucson, AZ / Mon 01:00 pm 0 601 200.33187, 221, 193

21 4837 / Lindahl, Alex / Tucson, AZ / Mon 11:00 am 0 594 198.00153, 269, 172

22 4512 / Schroschk, Sidney / Sarasota, FL / Mon 11:00 am 0 571 190.33163, 175, 233

23 3647 / Colin, Diego / Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 0 557 185.67247, 181, 129

24 1639 / Goodwin, Christopher / Columbia , SC / Mon 11:00 am 0 543 181.00154, 142, 247

25 715 / Thomas, Anthony / EAST CHICAGO, IN / Mon 11:00 am 0 540 180.00231, 136, 173

26 7671 / Nahan, Kevin  / Sherman Oaks, CA / Mon 11:00 am 0 537 179.00144, 167, 226

27 608 / Hicks, Amari Primetime / Lake Forest , CA / Mon 01:00 pm 0 536 178.67192, 165, 179

28 715 / Thomas, Anthony / EAST CHICAGO, IN / Mon 01:00 pm 0 521 173.67140, 183, 198

29 499 / Morales, Oscar / Merida, Mexico / Mon 11:00 am 0 511 170.33157, 159, 195

30 7414 / Delbene, Dominic / Las Vegas, NV / Mon 11:00 am 0 461 153.67123, 182, 156


